DATE NOTES
PROJECT
TYPE
126 CHESTNUT STREET, WARWICK RI 02888    T 401.467.8232    F 401.941.2960    SALES@DAYOLITE.COM    WWW.DAYOLITE.COM    REV081813     PAGE 1
Ordering Guide (choose from the lists below and specify)
MODEL DIRECTION S H I E L D I N G
NUMBER OF
LAMPS L A M P S  D O W N MOUNTING ROW LENGTH FINISH VOLTAGE OPTIONS*
AD-3512
AD-3512 D = Direct PBL =
Parabolic
Louver
SCB = Steel
Cross Baffle
PRS =
Prismatic
Acrylic
WOA =
White Opal
Acrylic
2
3
4
T5
T5HO
T8
AC = Cable
PD = Pendant
4 = 4 ft
8 = 8 ft
For other,
please enter
row length
(e.g. 48 = 48 ft)
W = White
CC = Custom
Color
UNV = 120/277 DIM10 = 0-10V Dimming
DIMLV = Dimming Line Voltage
DIMST = Step Dimming
DIMHL = Dimming Lutron
PRGS  = Program Rapid Start
S O C  = Sensor Options
E P C  = Emergency Pack
E M C = Emergency Circuit
T C W = Two Circuit Wiring
Day-O-Lite, a division of SCW Corporation. All rights reserved. The Day-O-Lite logo is a registered trademark of SCW Corporation.
Day-O-Lite reserves the right to change specifications without notice for product improvement.
Oval  |  AD-3512-D
Fluorescent Luminaire
HOUSING: Two-piece, heavy gauge extruded
aluminum alloy welded construction forming a 3 1/2"
x 12" oval profile. Finished end caps are welded to
housing with no exposed hardware or knockouts.
REFLECTOR: Die-formed, cold rolled steel finished in
high gloss baked white enamel.
SHIELDING: Parabolic louver is semi-specular low
iridescence aluminum 1 1/4" x 2.4" O.C. with 20 cells
per 4' section. Four spring wire clips secure snap in
baffle including two tethers.
ELECTRICAL: Ballast is electronic, low profile,
universal voltage 120/277, high power factor, thermally
protected, sound rated A with less than 10% total
harmonic distortion. Luminaires in rows are prewired
with quick connect through wiring. Integrated locking
disconnects are standard. The minimum number
of ballasts will be used unless otherwise specified.
Please consult factory for lamp/ballast availability.
MOUNTING: Standard installation is an adjustable
self-locking aircraft assembly 48" x 3/32" in diameter
with 5" canopy. One 16/4 SJT straight 54" cord is
supplied with each power feed. Standard pendants
are available in 24" lengths.
FINISH: Fixture housing and steel components are
finished in baked white enamel applied over a five-